The Guardian I Temperature Recorder
The Guardian I is the first
and only temperature
recorder developed
specifically for farm bulk
tank applications.  It
provides dairymen with a
hard-copy record of how

PICQ7 - File E330854
Recorder and sensor calibrated and supplied as a package
How To Order
NOTE
• Must specify chart range at time of order. One box(100)
charts included no charge.
• Must order temperature probe as separate item.
Part # A T 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 10 7
BULLET STYLE -
SINGLE ELEMENT PROBES
CLAMP STYLE -
SINGLE ELEMENT PROBES
S A 6 1 1 3 6 0 2 9 0 1
PRE-WIRED CABLE
05 25’ cable
10 50’ cable
15 75’ cable
20 100’ cable
Element - Specify one of these
S A 5 1 0 0 4 0 3 7 0 0 0 0
Wiring Head with Cable - Specify one of these
C T 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
PRE-WIRED CABLE
00 None
05 25’ cable
10 50’ cable
15 75’ cable
20 100’ cable
 (1-1/2” Tri-clamp; others available on request)
RECORDER
Charts: 100/box
Part Number
24 hour / °F 00215709
48 hour / °F 00215710
72 hour / °F 00215711
7 day / °F 00215712
24 hour / °C 00215705
48 hour / °C 00215706
72 hour / °C 00215707
7 day / °C 00215708
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Pens:
Part Number
60500402 Red Pens- 5-pack